
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 10169002

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE PHARMA PROCUREMENT, INC.

Title PUBLIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS GENERIC
MEDICINES and PNEUMOCOCCAL VACCINE under FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT – RE-BID

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

BAC-T/GOODS 2023-09-03

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Drugs and Medicines

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 20,783,838.80 

Delivery Period: 10 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Diane Conste
Permanent BAC Secretariat
Penthouse NDC Bldg., 116
Tordesillas St.,
Salcedo Village
Makati City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1227
63-02-8401123

bidsandawards@pitcpharma.com.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 27/09/2023

Last Updated / Time 26/09/2023 22:13 PM

Closing Date / Time 17/10/2023 09:30 AM

Description
 
PUBLIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING FOR THE SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF VARIOUS GENERIC MEDICINES and
PNEUMOCOCCAL VACCINE under FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT – RE-BID
Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

05/10/2023 10:00:00 AM PPPI Head Office and through video
conferencing via Zoom , which shall be open
to prospective bidders

Link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83528180238?
pwd=c1Bva3NhSGFtYXYxOEhKeVRUT0Z6dz09
Meeting ID: 835 2818 0238
Passcode: PBC1005VGM

Created by John Carlo V Alegre

Date Created 26/09/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

